
European Cadets Fencing Championships
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 - 14:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 313 08.04.2008
2 GULIYEVA Fidan AZE 379 29.01.2006
3 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 6 15.06.2006
4 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE 209 27.12.2008
5 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 18 29.05.2006
6 EPITROPOVA Siana BUL 84 26.05.2006
7 GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL 3 05.06.2006
8 KRASTEVA Vasilena BUL 65 09.03.2006
9 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 134 28.12.2007
10 GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar ESP 108 19.07.2006
11 GOMEZ VALERA Elena ESP 155 02.08.2006
12 JIMENO MORA Lucia ESP 233 31.08.2007
13 VERDE ALONSO Valeria ESP 281 25.09.2007
14 BABURINA Taissija EST 183 19.11.2006
15 MENDE Jana EST 298 19.10.2007
16 BABANDO MATHILDE FRA 42 29.04.2007
17 GITTON Camille FRA 29 15.03.2006
18 PATRICE Aurore FRA 39 26.09.2006
19 ROBINEAUX Rita FRA 43 17.12.2006
20 DAVIES Ava GBR 87 26.09.2007
21 DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR 69 30.03.2007
22 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR 38 28.02.2009
23 SUTTON Maya GBR 50 28.11.2008
24 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 1 11.08.2007
25 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 190 14.05.2008
26 GRAUDINS Catalin GER 24 31.10.2006
27 KOHL Polina GER 125 17.11.2007
28 KURZAWA Marisa Victoria GER 61 03.07.2006
29 MARX Maja GER 90 24.07.2006
30 CHATZAKOU Kalliopi GRE 107 01.07.2006
31 CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria GRE 291 14.09.2006
32 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 25 18.10.2008
33 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE 86 11.03.2006
34 CSONKA Dorottya HUN 46 23.01.2007
35 DOMONKOS Emese HUN 11 01.01.2006
36 KONYA Csenge HUN 7 23.06.2006
37 TOTH Nadin HUN 15 09.05.2007
38 GLOTTE Elia ISR 279 24.09.2006
39 PEER Naama ISR 284 20.11.2006
40 PILA BARINGOLTZ Avigail ISR 14.09.2009
41 SCHWEITZER Gili ISR 19.01.2008
42 BORRELLI Elisabetta ITA 13 25.03.2006
43 CARAFA Gaia Karola ITA 52 27.02.2006
44 LIKAJ Giada ITA 32 18.06.2006
45 STANGONI Benedetta ITA 31 16.01.2007
46 PAPOVA Marija LAT 240 15.05.2007
47 PISKUNOVA Jelena LAT 85 21.04.2006
48 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 81 13.12.2007
49 HOFMAN Karolina POL 5 28.10.2006
50 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 45 14.07.2007
51 WASILEWSKA Ewa POL 16 19.07.2006
52 WOJCIK Gabriela POL 4 13.01.2006
53 BENCIU Rosemarie ROU 82 26.05.2006
54 COVALIU Amalia ROU 2 25.03.2008
55 FUSEA Anastasia ROU 110 23.05.2007
56 MITRUS Alexandra ROU 44 19.02.2006
57 KOPITAR Masa SLO 260 27.09.2007
58 OHMAN Emma SWE 177 08.03.2006
59 CERMEN Alara TUR 20 22.04.2006
60 DEMIRKOL Damla TUR 37 02.02.2006
61 DUVAN Deniz TUR 35 08.01.2008
62 YILDIRIM Nehir TUR 17 20.04.2006
63 BABENKO Volodymyra UKR 135 03.01.2007
64 KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA UKR 97 03.09.2007
65 RODICHEVA Mariia UKR 99 24.02.2006
66 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 95 27.01.2009



10 pools
4 pools of 6 and 6 pools of 7
48 (72.73% of 66) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Cadets Fencing Championships
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 1
2 COVALIU Amalia ROU 2
3 GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL 3
4 WOJCIK Gabriela POL 4
5 HOFMAN Karolina POL 5
6 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 6
7 KONYA Csenge HUN 7
8 DOMONKOS Emese HUN 11
9 BORRELLI Elisabetta ITA 13
10 TOTH Nadin HUN 15
11 WASILEWSKA Ewa POL 16
12 YILDIRIM Nehir TUR 17
13 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 18
14 CERMEN Alara TUR 20
15 GRAUDINS Catalin GER 24
16 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 25
17 GITTON Camille FRA 29
18 STANGONI Benedetta ITA 31
19 LIKAJ Giada ITA 32
20 DUVAN Deniz TUR 35
21 DEMIRKOL Damla TUR 37
22 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR 38
23 PATRICE Aurore FRA 39
24 BABANDO MATHILDE FRA 42
25 ROBINEAUX Rita FRA 43
26 MITRUS Alexandra ROU 44
27 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 45
28 CSONKA Dorottya HUN 46
29 SUTTON Maya GBR 50
30 CARAFA Gaia Karola ITA 52
31 KURZAWA Marisa Victoria GER 61
32 KRASTEVA Vasilena BUL 65
33 DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR 69
34 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 81
35 BENCIU Rosemarie ROU 82
36 EPITROPOVA Siana BUL 84
37 PISKUNOVA Jelena LAT 85
38 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE 86
39 DAVIES Ava GBR 87
40 MARX Maja GER 90
41 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 95
42 KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA UKR 97
43 RODICHEVA Mariia UKR 99
44 CHATZAKOU Kalliopi GRE 107
45 GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar ESP 108
46 FUSEA Anastasia ROU 110
47 KOHL Polina GER 125
48 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 134
49 BABENKO Volodymyra UKR 135
50 GOMEZ VALERA Elena ESP 155
51 OHMAN Emma SWE 177
52 BABURINA Taissija EST 183
53 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 190
54 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE 209
55 JIMENO MORA Lucia ESP 233
56 PAPOVA Marija LAT 240
57 KOPITAR Masa SLO 260
58 GLOTTE Elia ISR 279
59 VERDE ALONSO Valeria ESP 281
60 PEER Naama ISR 284
61 CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria GRE 291
62 MENDE Jana EST 298
63 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 313
64 GULIYEVA Fidan AZE 379
65 PILA BARINGOLTZ Avigail ISR
66 SCHWEITZER Gili ISR



European Cadets Fencing Championships
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 21

14:00

Referee(s):

NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

PEER Naama ISR

CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria GRE

KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO

DUVAN Deniz TUR

SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR

MARX Maja GER

SUVOROVA Anna UKR

Strip 22

14:00

Referee(s):

PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)

LIKAJ Giada ITA

DEMIRKOL Damla TUR

KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA UKR

DAVIES Ava GBR

COVALIU Amalia ROU

MENDE Jana EST

VERDE ALONSO Valeria ESP

Strip 23

14:00

Referee(s):

PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE

ABASOVA FARAH AZE

PATRICE Aurore FRA

RODICHEVA Mariia UKR

GLOTTE Elia ISR

GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL

STANGONI Benedetta ITA



Strip 24

14:00

Referee(s):

TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

KOPITAR Masa SLO

PISKUNOVA Jelena LAT

GITTON Camille FRA

MITRUS Alexandra ROU

GULIYEVA Fidan AZE

WOJCIK Gabriela POL

CHATZAKOU Kalliopi GRE

Strip 25

14:00

Referee(s):

ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
ORAY Cem (TUR)

BABANDO MATHILDE FRA

HOFMAN Karolina POL

EPITROPOVA Siana BUL

GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar ESP

PILA BARINGOLTZ Avigail ISR

PAPOVA Marija LAT

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE

Strip 26

14:00

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

GRAUDINS Catalin GER

BENCIU Rosemarie ROU

SCHWEITZER Gili ISR

LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN

HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE

JIMENO MORA Lucia ESP

ROBINEAUX Rita FRA



Strip 27

14:00

Referee(s):

BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR

CERMEN Alara TUR

KONYA Csenge HUN

TABEDZKA Lidia POL

ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE

FUSEA Anastasia ROU

Strip 28

14:00

Referee(s):

DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

SINAKOVA Marija LAT

DOMONKOS Emese HUN

KOHL Polina GER

ATANASOVA Kalina BUL

SUTTON Maya GBR

TSANAVA Anastasia GEO

Strip 19

14:00

Referee(s):

DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

BORRELLI Elisabetta ITA

BABENKO Volodymyra UKR

KRASTEVA Vasilena BUL

BABURINA Taissija EST

YILDIRIM Nehir TUR

CSONKA Dorottya HUN

Strip 20

14:00

Referee(s):

DOANA Andreea (ROU)

GOMEZ VALERA Elena ESP

TOTH Nadin HUN

WASILEWSKA Ewa POL

CARAFA Gaia Karola ITA

OHMAN Emma SWE

KURZAWA Marisa Victoria GER



European Cadets Fencing Championships
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 PATRICE Aurore FRA 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 COVALIU Amalia ROU 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4 FUSEA Anastasia ROU 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
5 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
6 KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA UKR 5 0.83 27 12 +15 Advanced
7 BENCIU Rosemarie ROU 5 0.83 29 20 +9 Advanced
8T DOMONKOS Emese HUN 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
8T TOTH Nadin HUN 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
10 CSONKA Dorottya HUN 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
11 BORRELLI Elisabetta ITA 4 0.80 22 17 +5 Advanced
12 OHMAN Emma SWE 4 0.80 20 18 +2 Advanced
13 WOJCIK Gabriela POL 4 0.67 28 15 +13 Advanced
14 GITTON Camille FRA 4 0.67 28 17 +11 Advanced
15 HOFMAN Karolina POL 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
16 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
17 ROBINEAUX Rita FRA 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
18 CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria GRE 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
19 GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
20 DUVAN Deniz TUR 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
21 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
22 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
23 STANGONI Benedetta ITA 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
24 PISKUNOVA Jelena LAT 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
25 DEMIRKOL Damla TUR 4 0.67 21 16 +5 Advanced
26 BABANDO MATHILDE FRA 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
27 EPITROPOVA Siana BUL 4 0.67 22 20 +2 Advanced
28 MITRUS Alexandra ROU 4 0.67 21 19 +2 Advanced
29 SUTTON Maya GBR 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
30 YILDIRIM Nehir TUR 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
31 KURZAWA Marisa Victoria GER 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
32 CERMEN Alara TUR 3 0.60 21 21 0 Advanced
33 DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR 3 0.60 20 20 0 Advanced
34 KONYA Csenge HUN 3 0.60 19 19 0 Advanced
35 JIMENO MORA Lucia ESP 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
36 GRAUDINS Catalin GER 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
37 LIKAJ Giada ITA 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
38T GULIYEVA Fidan AZE 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
38T MARX Maja GER 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
40T ABASOVA FARAH AZE 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
40T RODICHEVA Mariia UKR 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
42T KRASTEVA Vasilena BUL 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced
42T CARAFA Gaia Karola ITA 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced
44 BABURINA Taissija EST 2 0.40 20 21 -1 Advanced
45 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 2 0.40 12 21 -9 Advanced
46 GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar ESP 2 0.33 20 20 0 Advanced
47 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 2 0.33 19 21 -2 Advanced
48 VERDE ALONSO Valeria ESP 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
49 CHATZAKOU Kalliopi GRE 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Eliminated
50 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Eliminated
51 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 1 0.20 16 22 -6 Eliminated
52 GOMEZ VALERA Elena ESP 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
53 WASILEWSKA Ewa POL 1 0.20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
54 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 1 0.20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
55 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE 1 0.17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
56 DAVIES Ava GBR 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
57 PAPOVA Marija LAT 1 0.17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
58T KOHL Polina GER 0 0.00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
58T ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE 0 0.00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
60 BABENKO Volodymyra UKR 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
61 PEER Naama ISR 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
62 GLOTTE Elia ISR 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
63 MENDE Jana EST 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
64 SCHWEITZER Gili ISR 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
65 KOPITAR Masa SLO 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
66 PILA BARINGOLTZ Avigail ISR 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

1

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

2

Table of 8

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

1

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

2

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

3

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

4

Table of 16

Ref: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

1

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

2

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)

3

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

4

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

5

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

6

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

7

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Video: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

2

Ref: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

3

4

5

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

6

Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

7

8

9

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

10

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

11

12

13

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

14

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

15

16

Table of 64

GRE

(33) DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira
GBR

TUR

FRA

ESP

GEO

HUN

UKR

LAT

TUR

AZE

HUN

BUL

ITA

ROU

AZE

EST

SWE

POL

GEO

TUR

GBR

GER

ROU



Semi-Finals

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

3

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

4

Table of 8

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

5

(6) KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)

6

Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Video: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

7

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

8

Table of 16

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

9

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

10

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

11

(6) KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

12

Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

13

Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

14

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)
Video: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

15

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)
Video: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

18

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

19

20

21

Ref: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)

22

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

23

(6) KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA
24

25

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

26

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

27

28

29

(18) CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

30

(31) KURZAWA Marisa Victoria

Ref: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

31

32

Table of 64

ROU

ESP

TUR

BUL

(46) GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar
ESP

FRA

ITA

ITA

GBR

BUL

GER

(6) KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA
UKR

ROU

AZE

FRA

ITA

BUL

HUN

POL

DEN

(18) CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria

GRE

(31) KURZAWA Marisa Victoria
GER

HUN

FRA



Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Assist: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)
Assist: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

1

Finals

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Assist: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)
Assist: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

1

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Assist: ORAY Cem (TUR)
Assist: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

1

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

2

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

3

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

4

Table of 8

GEO

HUN

AZE

ROU

ROU

(6) KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA
UKR

ROU

FRA



European Cadets Fencing Championships
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 DOMONKOS Emese HUN 01.01.2006
2 COVALIU Amalia ROU 25.03.2008
3T PATRICE Aurore FRA 26.09.2006
3T FUSEA Anastasia ROU 23.05.2007
5 KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA UKR 03.09.2007
6 BENCIU Rosemarie ROU 26.05.2006
7 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 11.08.2007
8 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 15.06.2006
9 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 18.10.2008
10 TOTH Nadin HUN 09.05.2007
11 WOJCIK Gabriela POL 13.01.2006
12 HOFMAN Karolina POL 28.10.2006
13 GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL 05.06.2006
14 MITRUS Alexandra ROU 19.02.2006
15T KRASTEVA Vasilena BUL 09.03.2006
15T CARAFA Gaia Karola ITA 27.02.2006
17 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 29.05.2006
18 CSONKA Dorottya HUN 23.01.2007
19 BORRELLI Elisabetta ITA 25.03.2006
20 OHMAN Emma SWE 08.03.2006
21 GITTON Camille FRA 15.03.2006
22 ROBINEAUX Rita FRA 17.12.2006
23 CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria GRE 14.09.2006
24 DUVAN Deniz TUR 08.01.2008
25 PISKUNOVA Jelena LAT 21.04.2006
26 DEMIRKOL Damla TUR 02.02.2006
27 YILDIRIM Nehir TUR 20.04.2006
28 KURZAWA Marisa Victoria GER 03.07.2006
29 CERMEN Alara TUR 22.04.2006
30 GRAUDINS Catalin GER 31.10.2006
31T MARX Maja GER 24.07.2006
31T GULIYEVA Fidan AZE 29.01.2006
33 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR 28.02.2009
34 STANGONI Benedetta ITA 16.01.2007
35 BABANDO MATHILDE FRA 29.04.2007
36 EPITROPOVA Siana BUL 26.05.2006
37 SUTTON Maya GBR 28.11.2008
38 DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR 30.03.2007
39 KONYA Csenge HUN 23.06.2006
40 JIMENO MORA Lucia ESP 31.08.2007
41 LIKAJ Giada ITA 18.06.2006
42T RODICHEVA Mariia UKR 24.02.2006
42T ABASOVA FARAH AZE 08.04.2008
44 BABURINA Taissija EST 19.11.2006
45 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 14.05.2008
46 GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar ESP 19.07.2006
47 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 28.12.2007
48 VERDE ALONSO Valeria ESP 25.09.2007
49 CHATZAKOU Kalliopi GRE 01.07.2006
50 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 27.01.2009
51 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 14.07.2007
52 GOMEZ VALERA Elena ESP 02.08.2006
53 WASILEWSKA Ewa POL 19.07.2006
54 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 13.12.2007
55 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE 11.03.2006
56 DAVIES Ava GBR 26.09.2007
57 PAPOVA Marija LAT 15.05.2007
58T ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE 27.12.2008
58T KOHL Polina GER 17.11.2007
60 BABENKO Volodymyra UKR 03.01.2007
61 PEER Naama ISR 20.11.2006
62 GLOTTE Elia ISR 24.09.2006
63 MENDE Jana EST 19.10.2007
64 SCHWEITZER Gili ISR 19.01.2008
65 KOPITAR Masa SLO 27.09.2007
66 PILA BARINGOLTZ Avigail ISR 14.09.2009



European Cadets Fencing Championships
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANDREEVA Margarita UZB FIE B 00860305 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BEN CHAABENE Iheb TUN FIE B 00854383 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA FIE B 00831586 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU FIE B 00841762 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
DOUVIS Andreas GRE FIE B 00689291 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy KAZ FIE B 00829177 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca GER FIE B 00003075 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
NOWINOWSKI Dariusz POL FIE B 00690084 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
ORAY Cem TUR FIE B 00739221 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
PEYKARARA Reza IRI FIE B 00847650 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
PIECS Adrienn HUN FIE B 00739508 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 1
STOYCHEV Yulian BUL FIE B 00829655 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
TILENSHIYEV Yeraly KAZ FIE B 00856714 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1



Total entries: 66
Total participants: 66
Top-32 ranked participants: 19
Number of countries represented: 20

ROU: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
BUL: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
GRE: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
AZE: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
LAT: 3 participants
GEO: 2 participants
EST: 2 participants
DEN: 1 participants
SWE: 1 participants
SLO: 1 participants


